
The Royal Heritage Public School 

Academic Calendar (2021-22) 

         

Date  Day Event 
02/04/2021 Tuesday Good Friday 

04/04/2021 Sunday - 

11/04/2021 Sunday - 

14/04/2021 Wednesday Ambedkar Jayanti 

21/04/2021 Wednesday Ram Navami 

25/04/2021 Sunday Mahavir 

Jayanti  

30/04/2021 Friday PTM 

                                   

  

                              

Date  Day Event 
01/05/2021-

31/05/2021 

Saturday- 

Monday 

Summer Vacations   

 

   

   

   

   

Date  Day Event 
01/06/2021 Tuesday School Reopens 

06/06/2021 Sunday - 

13/06/2021 Sunday - 

20/06/2021 Sunday - 

27/06/2021 Sunday - 

30/06/2021 Wednesday PTM 

Date  Day Event 
04/07/2021 Sunday - 

11/07/2021 Sunday - 

18/07/2021 Sunday - 

24/07/2021 Saturday Periodic Test 1 

TO   

29/07/2021 Thursday  

31/07/2021 Saturday PTM 

Date  Day Event 
1/08/2021 Sunday - 

8/08/2021 Sunday - 

15/08/2021 Sunday Independence 

Day  

20/08/2021 Friday Muharram 

21/08/2021 Saturday Rakhi Making 

Competition 

22/08/2021 Sunday Raksha 

Bandhan  

28/08/2021 Saturday Janmashtami 

Celebration 

29/08/2021 Sunday National 

Sports Day  

30/08/2021 Monday Janmashtami  

31/08/2021 Tuesday PTM 

Date  Day Event 
04/09/2021 Saturday Teacher’s Day 

Celebration 

05/09/2021 Sunday Teacher’s 

Day  

12/09/2021 Sunday - 

19/09/2021 Sunday - 

26/09/2021 Sunday - 

30/09/2021 Thursday PTM 

   

   

   



   

 

       

 

 

Date  Day Event 
01/11/2021 Monday Diwali Celebration 

02/11/2021 Tuesday Diwali Holidays 

 

TO TO 

06/11/2021 Saturday 

07/11/2021 Sunday - 

8/11/2021 Monday School Reopens 

14/11/2021 Sunday - 

19/11/2021 Friday Gurunanak 

Jayanti  

21/11/2021 Sunday - 

28/11/2021 Sunday - 

Date  Day Event 
01/10/2021 Friday Half Yearly Exams 

TO TO 

09/10/2021 Saturday 

02/10/2021  Gandhi Jayanti  

10/10/2021  - 

11/10/2021  Dussehra Celebration 

12/10/2021 Tuesday Dussehra Holidays 

 

TO TO 

16/10/2021 Saturday 

17/10/2021 Sunday - 

18/10/2021 Monday School Reopens 

19/10/2021 Tuesday Milad- un- Nabi 

20/10/2021 Wednesday Sharad Purnima 

24/10/2021 Sunday - 

30/10/2021 Saturday PTM Date Day Event 
01/01/2022 Saturday New 

Year  

02/01/2022 Sunday - 

09/01/2022 Sunday - 

14/01/2022 Friday Makar 

Sankranti  

16/01/2022 Sunday - 

23/01/2022 Sunday - 

26/01/2022 Wednesday Republic 

Day  

30/01/2022 Sunday - 

Date Day Event 
05/12/2021 Sunday - 

12/12/2021 Sunday - 

17/12/21 Friday Periodic Test 2 

TO TO 

22/12/2021 Wednesday 

24/12/2021 Friday Christmas 

Day 

Celebration  

25/12/2021 Saturday Winter 

Vacations  TO TO 

29/12/2021 Wednesday 

30/12/2021 Thursday School Reopens 



 

   

 

 

Denotations:- 

- Holidays 

- Celebrations 

- Working days  

Note:- 

1. These are tentative dates. Dates may vary 

according to covid situation/ Government 

circulars. 

2. Summer vacation will commence from 1st 

May'21 to 31st May’21. 

3. Online classes will restart from 1st June'21. 

 

 

Date Day Event 
05/02/2022 Saturday Basant 

Panchami  

06/02/2022 Sunday - 

13/02/2022 Sunday - 

20/02/2022 Sunday - 

27/02/2022 Sunday - 

Date Day Event 
01/03/2022 Tuesday Mahashivratri 

 
06/03/2022 Sunday - 

10/03/2022 Thursday Annual 

Examinations TO TO 

16/03/2022 Wednesday 

17/03/2022 Thursday HOLI  

TO TO 

20/03/2022 Sunday 

27/03/2022 Sunday - 

29/03/2022 Tuesday Result 

(Kindergarten) 

31/03/2022 Thursday Result (1st- 11th) 


